You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1851 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “™® | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1851] 727 | 790 | 5221433 | 111 | 180 [ 896 | 955 | 215 790 | 457 |389]1055] 796 | 222 615 398 446 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following do you think are the most
important issues facing the country? Please tick up to
four.
Britain leaving the EU 63 68 68 | 73 59 77 70| 67 59 60 57 66 71| 68 56 62 65 61 61 65
Health 61 68 56 | 57 74 70 52| 55 66 55 58 61 68| 64 56 59 60 59 63 62
Immigration and asylum 40 20 50 | 47 26 22 81| 39 41 25 33 46 56| 35 a7 33 42 41 44 32
Economy 38 46 35 | 48 38 41 27 | 46 31 28 40 41 38| 43 32 38 38 41 35 43
Education 26 33 20 |24 3 39 12|21 31 29 29 26 19| 31 19 29 26 23 26 31
Housing 24 29 21 17 35 26 17 | 22 26 25 25 25 20| 25 23 38 25 20 22 19
Welfare benefits 19 20 17 17 23 15 16 | 17 20 15 21 18 15| 18 19 14 15 20 22 24
Crime 15 12 18 17 13 10 23| 14 16 7 13 15 22| 13 17 22 13 16 16 7
Pensions 13 13 14 12 13 8 16 | 13 13 5 10 16 21| 11 16 9 11 16 13 19
Environment 12 17 7 8 14 20 5 12 12 22 12 11 7 14 10 16 12 10 10 15
Defence 11 9 15 19 7 7 16 | 12 9 8 8 11 16| 11 11 8 14 8 11 7
Tax 9 10 8 9 10 5 5 | 11 7 13 10 9 4 10 8 9 8 10 9 8
Family life / childcare 8 6 6 8 8 5 4 6 10 10 12 4 5 8 8 7 8 9 8 8
Transport 5 5 3 4 4 7 2 7 3 6 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 6 3 5
Tuition fees 4 4 3 1 6 7 0 3 4 13 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 3
None of these 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1
Don’t know 3 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 4 8 4 1 2 2 6 2 3 4 3 5
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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “'® | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1851] 727 790 | 52214331111 ] 180 | 896 | 955 | 215 | 790 | 457 |389] 1055 796 222 615 398 446 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

And which of the following do you think the
CONSERVATIVE PARTY consider to be the most
important? Please tick up to four.

Britain leaving the EU 61 69 64 | 74 63 65 62| 64 58 55 55 64 74| 68 52 63 59 61 61 66
Immigration and asylum 35 40 34 | 40 37 42 35| 38 32 32 32 37 38| 39 30 44 32 35 32 42
Economy 35 39 36 | 47 32 42 39| 36 33 33 31 38 38| 41 26 34 36 33 34 35

Tax 23 29 20 23 28 31 16| 26 20 27 24 24 17| 26 19 23 21 23 24 27

Defence 17 22 17 18 21 19 17| 21 14 18 15 16 23| 20 14 17 17 18 18 18

Health 16 9 24 30 7 8 23 | 16 15 7 9 19 31| 16 15 15 17 17 12 17

Welfare benefits 9 11 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 10 8 9 9 9 9 12 7 8 9 14
Education 8 6 11 | 10 5 10 12| 6 9 4 5 8 13| 8 7 5 9 7 7 7

Housing 7 6 9 10 6 5 7 7 7 4 5 5 14 8 6 12 7 6 5 4

Pensions 6 6 6 6 4 8 7 6 5 7 7 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 8 4

Crime 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 7 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 4

Family life / childcare 2 3 3 4 3 5 1 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2
Tuition fees 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 3 2 3
Environment 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0
Transport 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 1

None of these 4 4 4 0 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 1

Don’t know 23 16 20 | 14 18 16 23| 20 27 29 28 20 15| 18 30 19 25 25 22 22
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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “'® | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1851] 727 790 | 52214331111 ] 180 | 896 | 955 | 215 | 790 | 457 |389] 1055 796 222 615 398 446 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And which of the following do you think the LABOUR
PARTY consider to be the most important? Please tick
up to four.
Health 41 54 35 | 37 58 50 32| 42 40 44 39 46 38| 45 35 46 39 38 43 39
Welfare benefits 29 33 30 | 36 29 40 27| 31 28 31 27 29 34| 34 23 28 32 26 25 36
Housing 23 29 23 124 32 30 17| 25 22 27 19 24 29| 26 19 36 22 22 22 21
Education 22 31 16 17 34 27 12 | 22 21 31 21 23 16| 25 17 26 20 20 23 20
Tax 20 22 22 1 23 25 25 17 | 23 18 20 18 22 23| 22 18 21 19 20 22 20
Britain leaving the EU 16 21 13 15 22 18 6 15 18 17 18 15 14| 18 14 17 14 17 14 26
Economy 16 23 12 12 26 19 8 18 15 16 17 16 16| 18 14 12 13 15 20 27
Family life / childcare 12 13 12 11 15 11 12 | 12 11 13 11 12 11| 12 11 11 9 13 12 13
Tuition fees 12 13 12 14 12 13 7 13 12 26 11 10 11| 14 10 15 11 12 15 6
Immigration and asylum 9 8 8 9 8 10 5 8 10 9 8 7 11 8 9 11 7 9 9 11
Pensions 7 8 5 6 8 9 4 8 6 7 6 7 8 7 6 6 5 7 7 12
Transport 5 6 4 7 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 7 5 4 5 6
Environment 4 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 8 2 4 3 3
Defence 3 3 4 3 2 2 6 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2
Crime 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 1 1 2 4
None of these 5 2 7 7 1 0 9 6 4 2 4 7 7 4 7 1 6 5 6 3
Don’t know 28 21 29 | 25 17 24 32| 25 31 24 31 26 26| 23 34 24 31 31 25 23
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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “'® | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1851] 727 790 | 52214331111 ] 180 | 896 | 955 | 215 | 790 | 457 |389] 1055 796 222 615 398 446 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And which of the following do you think JEREMY
CORBYN considers to be the most important? Please
tick up to four.
Health 38 53 30 | 32 56 51 26| 38 38 43 37 40 35| 42 33 47 35 36 40 39
Welfare benefits 27 31 27 | 33 30 34 21| 29 25 27 24 30 28| 31 21 28 27 25 23 40
Housing 21 28 19 | 19 32 31 17| 21 22 22 19 22 26| 24 18 31 22 21 17 21
Education 21 32 14 | 15 36 30 10| 21 22 26 22 22 17| 25 17 31 18 19 22 22
Tax 18 19 20l 22 19 17 16| 21 16 21 15 19 21| 20 15 22 15 20 19 17
Britain leaving the EU 14 17 10 | 11 18 17 8 12 15 13 15 13 12| 14 13 13 11 16 14 20
Tuition fees 13 14 13 | 16 11 17 12| 15 11 28 11 9 13] 15 10 16 12 14 14 8
Family life / childcare 12 13 11 | 10 15 17 11| 12 11 13 13 9 12| 13 10 16 9 13 10 15
Economy 12 18 9 10 20 5 6 13 12 12 13 13 10| 13 11 15 8 13 13 18
Immigration and asylum 8 9 6 8 8 7 3 7 8 8 9 5 9 7 9 9 6 9 7 12
Pensions 5 5 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 8 4 5 3 3 6 5 10
Environment 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 8 5 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 5 2
Transport 5 6 5 7 4 7 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 3 6 4
Defence 4 4 5 6 4 6 2 3 5 2 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 6
Crime 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 1 1 3 3
None of these 6 3 9 8 2 3 10 7 5 3 3 8 9 4 7 2 7 6 6 3
Don’t know 30 21 32 129 19 19 38| 28 32 28 33 27 27| 25 36 25 31 31 31 26
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EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | “'® | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | R€StOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1851] 727 790 | 52214331111 ] 180 | 896 | 955 | 215 | 790 | 457 |389] 1055 796 222 615 398 446 170

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

And which of the following do you think THERESA
MAY considers to be the most important? Please tick

up to four.

Britain leaving the EU 65 70 70 77 68 70 67 | 65 64 57 58 69 76| 71 56 68 64 63 61 74
Economy 33 33 37 | 46 29 42 35| 36 31 33 26 37 42| 39 25 33 34 34 30 34
Immigration and asylum 32 35 34 | 35 35 38 32| 34 30 32 29 31 38| 35 28 43 29 32 30 33
Tax 18 23 16 17 22 26 12 | 19 17 18 18 18 16| 19 16 22 15 15 19 24

Health 15 10 23 27 6 11 26 | 15 15 6 9 18 28| 15 15 12 17 16 13 13

Defence 15 17 16 15 18 19 18 | 15 15 16 13 13 20| 16 13 19 14 16 14 13

Education 8 7 9 12 4 10 7 7 9 4 7 9 11 9 7 5 10 6 8 8

Welfare benefits 6 7 5 7 6 6 4 6 6 10 6 5 6 7 5 7 5 6 7 9

Crime 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 5 4 7 4 4 4 4

Housing 5 5 7 8 4 6 8 6 5 3 4 6 10| 6 5 7 6 5 5 3

Family life / childcare 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 3 5
Pensions 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 4

Environment 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1

Transport 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

Tuition fees 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2

None of these 5 5 4 1 8 7 3 5 5 5 4 7 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 6

Don’'t know 22 16 18 | 14 17 13 20| 20 23 27 28 18 12| 17 28 17 24 23 23 15
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